CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS, Surface Mount
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49
CRYSTALS & RESONATORS
305
Dimensions (mm)
A series of high reliability surface mount quartz crystal oscillators, hermetically sealed and housed in a 4 terminal moulded package. Compatible
with industry package types IQXO-57, SG-615 and ‘H’ pack. Operating from a 5Vdc supply they will directly drive CMOS/TTL. A stand-by function

NDK type 1600B series
Frequency Compatibility Manf. Part No. &
MHz Applications CMOS TTL Order Code
3.579545 Modem ● ● 1629B035
3.6864 Micro & Modem ● ● 1629B037
4.0 Microprocessor ● ● 1629B040
4.096 Telecom & Modem ● ● 1629B0409
7.3728 Micro & Modem ● ● 1629B073
7.68 ISDN ● ● 1629B076
8.0 Microprocessor ● ● 1629B080
8.192 Telecom ● ● 1629B081
9.8304 Modem ● ● 1629B098
10.0 Micro & Satcom ● ● 1629B100
11.0592 Mobile Comm & Modem ● ● 1629B111
12.0 Microprocessor ● ● 1629B120
12.288 Ethernet, ISDN & MPEG ● ● 1629B122
12.8 Telecom ● ● 1629B128
13.0 GSM ● ● 1629B130
14.31818 Microprocessor ● ● 1629B143
14.7456 Micro, Modem & xDSL ● ● 1629B147
16.0 Microprocessor ● ● 1629B160
16.384 Telecom ● ● 1629B163
17.734475 PAL TV ● ● 1629B177
18.432 Micro,Modem,MPEG,DVD &STB ● ● 1629B184
19.44 SONET & Satcom ● ● 1629B194
20.0 Microprocessor ● ● 1629B200
24.0 Microprocessor ● ● 1629B240
24.576 MPEG & xDSL ● ● 1629B245
25.0 Micro & Gigabit Ethernet ● ● 1629B250
26.0 GSM ● 1631B260
27.0 MPEG, STB & DVD ● 1631B270
32.768 Telecom ● 1632B327
36.864 Telecom ● 1633B368